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Where does Singapore stand compared to other 
countries after the water price hike?

Water price including taxes (S$)

Pricing water right

Current July 1, 2017 July 1, 2018

Price per cubic m
for domestic users
Price per cubic m
for non-domestic users

$2.10

$2.15

$2.61

$2.15

$2.39

$2.39

$3.21

$2.39

$2.74

$2.74

$3.69

$2.74

0-40 cubic m >40 cubic m 0-40 cubic m >40 cubic m 0-40 cubic m >40 cubic m

NOTE: Price includes Water Conservation Tax, Waterborne Fee and Sanitary Appliance Fee, but excludes GST.

Sources: GLOBAL WATER INTELLIGENCE WATER TARIFF SURVEY 2016
(BASED ON USD/SGD = 1.359 AND MONTHLY WATER CONSUMPTION OF 15 CUBIC M), PUB

Price revisions for potable water in Singapore

Singapore’s total water prices including taxes, compared to other cities
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